Work has been allotted by Engineer in Chief R.W.D. Bihar Patna vide letter no. 3705 dt. 25.09.2025 

Below 11.51% on BOQ Rate 

3CMBD/2025-26 

AGREEMECT 

2. Estimated Cost Rs. 23,33,98,100.00 (Twenty Three Crore Thirty Three Lakh Ninety 

Eight Thousand One Hundred Only) 

3. Agreement value (Including Maint. Work):- 20,65,33,979.00 (Twenty Crore Sixty 

7, Date of compleion of work: 
Work Liabilities Upto : 

4. Performance security Rs. 41.30700 Lac. in shape of BG 

ONE THOUSAND AUPEES 

# Five Lakh Thirty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Nine only)